Eastern Ontario Silver Dressage Championship

Time

Class:

Judge at
8:00 AM
8:08 AM

Class:

Judge at
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM

Class:

Judge at
8:50 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM
9:22 AM
9:30 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:38 AM

9:47 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:57 AM
10:05 AM
10:13 AM
10:21 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM

Class:

Judge at
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM

September 9%, 2012 - Show Schedule

Ring 2
Entry Rider Horse
113.3 First Level Test 3 (O)
C: Birgit Valkenborg
29 Genevieve Lavigne El Asaar
37 Ron Braaten Divine

113.1 First Level Test 3 (JR)
C: Birgit Valkenborg

5 Elisabeth Brosda White Bullseye
3 Aimee Aubin Waskagamish
11 Erin Groot-Lipman Third Times a Charm
8 Dominique Brosseau Pepito
112.2 First Level Test 2 (AA)
C: Birgit Valkenborg
41 Diane Forbes Tolieda
19 Catherine Maguire Cleo
30 Kelsey Baker Schatzie
9 Gail Armstrong Jewel of the Nile
1 Annie McKendy Red Ambition
15 Cosette Allen Sendero
151 FEI Prix St-Georges
C: Birgit Valkenborg
38 Laura-Lee Brenneman Kumara

BREAK

102.3 Training Level Test 2 (0)
C: Birgit Valkenborg

24 Siri Ingebrigtsen Royal Balance
31 Mary Bayes Safire
42 Kaity Smith Shimmy of Kastie Rock
39 Kerstin Blaeske Del Rio
7 Nicole Allen-Dings Leandro
32 Paul Oster Bonita

102.1 Training Level Test 2 (JR)
C: Birgit Valkenborg

27 Laura Went

34 Lindsay Cooper Kelly

21 Josee Marleau-Vallieres

48 Kiara Williams-Brown

O'Karina
Cinnabun
Fancy Dreams
Toby Tyme

Test

1-3

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

PSG

T-2

T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2

Stat/Div

Open
Open

EEEZER

2

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR



Class:

Judge at
11:21 AM
11:29 AM
11:37 AM
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:01 PM
12:09 PM

Class:
Judge at
12:17 PM

12:25 PM

Class:

Judge at
1:45 PM
1:53 PM
2:01 PM
2:09 PM
2:17 PM
2:25 PM
2:33 PM

Class:
Judge at
2:41 PM

Class:

Judge at
2:49 PM
2:57 PM

3:05 PM

Class:

Judge at
3:20 PM
3:28 PM

Class:

Judge at
3:36 PM
3:44 PM

Class:
Judge at
3:54 PM

103.2

Training Level Test 3 (AA)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

41
43
40
28
20
13
14

123.1

Diane Forbes

Monique Mcfaul
Zoe Laframboise

Cara Hall
Amelie Madore
Leah Levert
Kelly Popoff

Second Level Test 3 (JR)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

18

122.3

Elsie Reford

Second Level Test 2 (0)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

26
12
22
23
33
45
25

142.3

Siri Ingebrigtsen

Laurel Myers

Rejane Sylvester

Martha Corker

Kathleen Thomas
Christine Larose
Siri Ingebrigtsen

Fourth Level Test 2 (O)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

2 Isabelle Paquette
133.3 Third Level Test 3 (0)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

49 QOswaldo Lazzuri Neto
47 Stefanie Roffey

132.2 Third Level Test 2 (AA)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

6 Caroline George
36 Amanda Lewis

123.1 Second Level Test 3 (JR)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

50 Melissa Bayer
16 Elsie Reford

122.2 Second Level Test 2 (AA)

C: Birgit Valkenborg

44 Alison Sims-Vanzyl

Tolieda

Just an Echo

Ishtar

Kahlua

Thomas

The Belle of the Ball
Carnival

Sendero

Avant-Garde Allegro
Ashton Timothy

Land of Opportunity
Julien

Chopin

Muddy Devil
Avant-Garde Tiadaula

Don Noir

Ginger
Wendell

Tundra
Gwenylyn

Jisk Like Dad
Roxy

Achilles

2-3

3-3

3-3

3-2

2-3
2-3

EEZEEER

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

z =

JR/YR
JR/YR



4:02 PM
4:10 PM
4:18 PM
4:26 PM
4:34 PM

10 Sandra St-Pierre

17 Stephanie Sitzberger
35 Elizabeth Mansfield
4 Marcia George

46 Laura Clark

Lady Tweedsmuir
Thea Vita SSF
Renaissance
Faustina

KF Avikar

EEZER



